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Description

201501280000
28350

01/28/2015
08:38:11

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20051108000
581670

201501280000
28420

01/28/2015
09:14:18

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20030807000
517290

201501300000
32410

01/30/2015
02:09:39

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050105000
003330

201502020000
32930

02/02/2015
10:19:16

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050624000
314520

201501260000
25440

01/26/2015
09:06:25

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GOODWIN
MARIE E

Instr
#:20021202000
597860

201502250000
58380

02/25/2015
08:09:22

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS GINNY Instr
#:20080304000
088700

201503130000
78000

03/13/2015
09:34:39

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20041129000
648950

201503160000
80210

03/16/2015
09:57:03

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040907000
497390

201503160000
80260

03/16/2015
10:00:20

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030422000
246640

201503180000
83970

03/18/2015
08:52:19

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GILES RENEA Instr
#:20080221000
071750

201503200000
87410

03/20/2015
09:31:51

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HOLCOMBE
DARREL T

Instr
#:20030728000
481860

201503230000
90320

03/23/2015
01:31:46

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CARLTON
KYLE

Instr
#:20060504000
210910

201504140001
18880

04/14/2015
09:59:18

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20051228000
665020

201504140001
18890

04/14/2015
10:01:05

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070504000
207720

201504150001
20940

04/15/2015
11:45:24

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Instr
#:20030611000
365880

201504150001
21000

04/15/2015
11:57:07

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Instr
#:20090407000
128440



201504150001
20980

04/15/2015
11:54:13

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Instr
#:20030602000
337110

201504150001
21010

04/15/2015
11:59:00

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Instr
#:20040722000
407040

201504060001
08810

04/06/2015
01:36:20

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Instr
#:20060501000
203430

201504060001
09170

04/06/2015
03:14:40

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Instr
#:20030617000
380170

201504100001
15660

04/10/2015
12:25:53

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BJORNSTAD
RANDY J

Instr
#:20070702000
309770

201505050001
47490

05/05/2015
01:39:10

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LIMBRICK
JOHN D

Instr
#:20081007000
397010

201505060001
48640

05/06/2015
02:09:36

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES REED ERIC Instr
#:20050826000
440320

201505120001
56220

05/12/2015
10:31:40

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060728000
363960

201506030001
83060

06/03/2015
08:26:41

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES AMBRIZ
ROBERTO

Instr
#:20051102000
570670

201506120001
97250

06/12/2015
11:29:00

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20051102000
568990

201506120001
97280

06/12/2015
11:35:40

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070706000
318700

201506250002
13060

06/25/2015
08:05:25

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Instr
#:20031219000
816170

201506250002
13050

06/25/2015
08:03:45

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Instr
#:20100625000
203600

201506250002
14060

06/25/2015
01:05:20

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20070124000
038290


