Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0	0; Name=	GREEN T	REE SER	VICING L	LC; Date	Recorded=	2015;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501280000 28350	01/28/2015 08:38:11	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20051108000 581670	
201501280000 28420	01/28/2015 09:14:18	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20030807000 517290	
201501300000 32410	01/30/2015 02:09:39	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20050105000 003330	
201502020000 32930	02/02/2015 10:19:16	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20050624000 314520	
201501260000 25440	01/26/2015 09:06:25	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODWIN MARIE E					Instr #:20021202000 597860	
201502250000 58380	02/25/2015 08:09:22	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS GINNY					Instr #:20080304000 088700	
201503130000 78000	03/13/2015 09:34:39	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20041129000 648950	
201503160000 80210	03/16/2015 09:57:03	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20040907000 497390	
201503160000 80260	03/16/2015 10:00:20	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20030422000 246640	
201503180000 83970	03/18/2015 08:52:19	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GILES RENEA					Instr #:20080221000 071750	
201503200000 87410	03/20/2015 09:31:51	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLCOMBE DARREL T					Instr #:20030728000 481860	
201503230000 90320	03/23/2015 01:31:46	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARLTON KYLE					Instr #:20060504000 210910	
201504140001 18880	04/14/2015 09:59:18	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20051228000 665020	
201504140001 18890	04/14/2015 10:01:05	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070504000 207720	
201504150001 20940	04/15/2015 11:45:24	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK					Instr #:20030611000 365880	
201504150001 21000	04/15/2015 11:57:07	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK					Instr #:20090407000 128440	

201504150001 20980	04/15/2015 11:54:13	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK		#	nstr #:20030602000 337110	
201504150001 21010	04/15/2015 11:59:00	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK		#	nstr #:20040722000 407040	
201504060001 08810	04/06/2015 01:36:20	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK		#	nstr #:20060501000 203430	
201504060001 09170	04/06/2015 03:14:40	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK		#	nstr #:20030617000 380170	
201504100001 15660	04/10/2015 12:25:53	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BJORNSTAD RANDY J		#	nstr #:20070702000 309770	
201505050001 47490	05/05/2015 01:39:10	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LIMBRICK JOHN D		#	nstr #:20081007000 397010	
201505060001 48640	05/06/2015 02:09:36	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	REED ERIC		#	nstr #:20050826000 440320	
201505120001 56220	05/12/2015 10:31:40	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr #:20060728000 363960	
201506030001 83060	06/03/2015 08:26:41	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	AMBRIZ ROBERTO		#	nstr #:20051102000 570670	
201506120001 97250	06/12/2015 11:29:00	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr #:20051102000 568990	
201506120001 97280	06/12/2015 11:35:40	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr #:20070706000 318700	
201506250002 13060	06/25/2015 08:05:25	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK		#	nstr #:20031219000 816170	
201506250002 13050	06/25/2015 08:03:45	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK		#	nstr #:20100625000 203600	
201506250002 14060	06/25/2015 01:05:20	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC		#	nstr #:20070124000 038290	